
 

MM/16/                                                                                                                .10.2024 

 

To,                                       

 

 

 

Dear Sir, 

Sub:- Budgetary quotation 

You are requested to kindly furnish your budgetary quotation for the subject items in the following 
format:- 

 
Code No. Description Unit Qty. U/Rate 

(Rs.) 
Freight 

(Rs.) 
HSN/ 

SAC No.  
Others 
(Rs.) 

GST 
(Rs.) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

M16060111 

M16060112 

M16060113 

M16060114 

M16060115 

M16060116 

M16060117 

M16060118 

Supply of folders in standard size [approx. 360 
mm (length) X 260 mm (width)] of superior 
quality card board (approx. 31.5kg weight per 
Gross board) 
The folders should be supplied with 6 eyelet of 
brass or aluminum coated metal should be as 
per locations mentioned in the sample folders. 
Further 4" width cali-cloth should be pasted in 
centre of the folders and 2" to 3" width cali-
cloth should be pasted in vertical edges of the 
folders. 
The printing in bilingual should be done on 
the front cover & inner front cover of the 
folders as per the specimen (printing on both 
side of front cover)  

Shade: Orange 

Shade: Grey 

Shade: Yellow 

Shade: Blue 

Shade: Pink 

Shade: Light Blue 

Shade: Red 

Shade: Green 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Nos 

Nos 

Nos 

Nos 

Nos 

Nos 

Nos 

Nos 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

400 

400 

300 

400 

500 

600 

300 

600 

     

1. VALIDITY: Your quotation should be valid for 60 days from the date of opening. Confirm 
acceptance. 

2. Kindly mention the HSN/SAC No. at the time of quoting. 

3. Kindly submit your budgetary quotation no. BQ/MM/16/010 on or before due date i.e. on 

16.10.2024.  

 
Thanking you, 

 

Yours faithfully, 

 

 
 

 

 

Sr. DY. MATERIALS MANAGER 
 


